
Puchar Klubu AKMB Pędziwiatr Gliwice
2011 - 2019

62 508
km

3 635
startów

1 158
imprez biegowych

70
zawodników i zawodniczek



NAJAKTYWNIEJSI
Zawodnik km

1 MAREK DWORSKI 9 417

2 ANDRZEJ FLORECKI 6 329

3 ANNA KOCIELSKA 3 596

4 PIOTR PACUŁA 3 235

5 TOMASZ LEWICKI 3 162

6 WOJCIECH HOLONA 2 819

7 WIOLETA BRYCHCY 2 374

8 ANDRZEJ PACUŁA 2 127

9 PRZEMYSŁAW JĘDROS 2 093

10 ANDRZEJ SMUDA 1 685

11 JACEK OLSZEWSKI 1 592

12 ŁUKASZ MOMRO 1 565

13 KRZYSZTOF PISS 1 469

14 IZABELA MAJ-DZIUBAŃSKA 1 218

15 MAREK NIESLON 1 064

16 ADAM OGRODNICZEK 1 026

17 CZESŁAW PELC 1 016

18 KRZYSZTOF DOBOSZ 1 013

19 EWA OLEJNIK 964

20 TOMASZ LASKOWSKI 962

21 JANUSZ HRYSZKIEWICZ 884

22 ARKADIUSZ SOPEL 783

23 MAREK KULPA 736

24 ROMAN OSTROWSKI 641

25 JUSTYNA LEWICKA 621

26 LESZEK NOWICZ 546

27 MIECZYSŁAW SMOŁA 518

28 ANDRZEJ SZELKA 515

29 BARBARA HRYSZKIEWICZ 459

30 ZDZISŁAWA ORLIK 437

31 TATIANA PACUŁA 429

32 ŁUKASZ PACUŁA 392

33 RYSZARD GÓRECKI 380

34 MARTA DYDYCZ 379

35 ANNA HANZEL 366

36 GRZEGORZ KRZYSTEK 340

37 GRZEGORZ SMUDA 321

38 KAROL SZMELIK 308

39 JAROSŁAW KARWOWSKI 305

40 RYSZARD KLAWENDER 283

41 GRZEGORZ KŁOPOT 264

42 ANNA RADECKA-NIECKARZ 258

43 KRZYSZTOF ZARZYCKI 240

44 JOLANTA FLORECKA 236

45 BOGUSŁAW MALISZEWSKI 232

46 JACEK FURMANIK 232

47 FRANCISZEK GILEWSKI 218

48 ADAM ŚNIEŻEK 215

49 DARIUSZ KOSZAŁKA 214

50 DOROTA SOKÓŁ 211

51 MAGDALENA KIEŁBICKA 211

52 MICHAŁ GRONDYS 194

53 TOMASZ KOWALCZYK 177

54 MAREK CEPIL 147

55 MICHAŁ ŚWIĄĆ 135

56 PAWEŁ RODAK 120

57 ELŻBIETA SZELKA 117

58 ADAM MALEŃKI 117

59 EWA JĘDROS 92

60 BARTŁOMIEJ BAJON 76

61 DAMIAN BASIK 73

62 BARTOSZ PACUŁA 73

63 MARTA WRÓBEL 65

64 IWONA PISS 44

65 SEBASTIAN DYNEK 42

66 MIROSŁAW DOBEL 21

67 TOMASZ PISS 21

68 AGATA ŚNIEŻEK 15

69 LUDOMIR UTRATNY 15

70 ANNA SOLECKA 10

NAJWYTRWALSI
Zawodnik starty

1 ANDRZEJ FLORECKI 431

2 MAREK DWORSKI 225

3 ANNA KOCIELSKA 212

4 PIOTR PACUŁA 185

5 ANDRZEJ PACUŁA 153

6 WOJCIECH HOLONA 147

7 WIOLETA BRYCHCY 133

8 PRZEMYSŁAW JĘDROS 128

9 TOMASZ LEWICKI 125

10 ANDRZEJ SMUDA 121

11 KRZYSZTOF PISS 116

12 EWA OLEJNIK 111

13 ŁUKASZ MOMRO 89

14 JACEK OLSZEWSKI 84

15 CZESŁAW PELC 83

16 IZABELA MAJ-DZIUBAŃSKA 79

17 ROMAN OSTROWSKI 71

18 ADAM OGRODNICZEK 61

19 MAREK NIESLON 56

20 MAREK KULPA 56

21 JANUSZ HRYSZKIEWICZ 54

22 GRZEGORZ SMUDA 50

23 TATIANA PACUŁA 49

24 BARBARA HRYSZKIEWICZ 47

25 ZDZISŁAWA ORLIK 39

26 JOLANTA FLORECKA 38

27 MIECZYSŁAW SMOŁA 36

28 ARKADIUSZ SOPEL 35

29 TOMASZ LASKOWSKI 34

30 ŁUKASZ PACUŁA 34

31 ANNA HANZEL 34

32 JUSTYNA LEWICKA 33

33 LESZEK NOWICZ 33

34 ANDRZEJ SZELKA 32

35 ANNA RADECKA-NIECKARZ 30

36 KRZYSZTOF ZARZYCKI 27

37 KRZYSZTOF DOBOSZ 26

38 RYSZARD KLAWENDER 24

39 RYSZARD GÓRECKI 21

40 GRZEGORZ KŁOPOT 18

41 BOGUSŁAW MALISZEWSKI 18

42 FRANCISZEK GILEWSKI 18

43 DARIUSZ KOSZAŁKA 17

44 MARTA DYDYCZ 16

45 GRZEGORZ KRZYSTEK 16

46 KAROL SZMELIK 13

47 PAWEŁ RODAK 13

48 ELŻBIETA SZELKA 13

49 ADAM ŚNIEŻEK 12

50 ADAM MALEŃKI 12

51 MICHAŁ GRONDYS 11

52 TOMASZ KOWALCZYK 11

53 EWA JĘDROS 11

54 MARTA WRÓBEL 11

55 IWONA PISS 11

56 JAROSŁAW KARWOWSKI 9

57 MAGDALENA KIEŁBICKA 9

58 JACEK FURMANIK 7

59 BARTOSZ PACUŁA 7

60 DOROTA SOKÓŁ 6

61 MAREK CEPIL 6

62 MICHAŁ ŚWIĄĆ 5

63 BARTŁOMIEJ BAJON 5

64 TOMASZ PISS 4

65 DAMIAN BASIK 3

66 SEBASTIAN DYNEK 3

67 AGATA ŚNIEŻEK 3

68 MIROSŁAW DOBEL 1

69 LUDOMIR UTRATNY 1

70 ANNA SOLECKA 1
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